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DIRTY MARTINI
 Vodka, olive Juice,  Olives     15

CUCUMBER MARTINI
Vodka, lime, agave, fresh cucumber, tajin rim  15

LAVENDER TEA MARTINI 
Lavender tea, vodka, lemon, simple syrup    15

BLOOD ORANGE MARTINI
Vodka, elder�ower, blood orange, fresh lemon  15

STRAWBERRY BASIL MARTINI 
Vodka, lemon, agave, basil, fresh strawberries  15

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI 
Vodka, passion fruit, lime, agave, tajin rim    15

GINGER MARTINI
Vodka, ginger, lemon, elder�ower, sweet & sour  15

LEMON DROP MARTINI
Vodka, Fresh lemon, simple syrup, 
sugar rim  sweet & sour     15

JAZZ BEACH MARTINI
Vanilla, Vodka, pineapple, coconut water, lime, malibu, 
agave        15

ESPRESSO MARTINI  
Baileys, Kahlua, espresso & vodka    15 

HONEY BADGER OLD FASHION 
Templeton, bitters, honey     16 
 
BT SOUR 
Egg whites, Makers Mark, lemon & lime, 
simple syrup sweet and sour     16    
 
OLD FASHION JACK  
Jack Daniels, bitters, simple syrup    16

BT MANHATTAN 
Crown Royal, regular & orange bitters,
 sweet vermouth      16

PALOMA NEGRA 
Tequila, lime, grapefruit, agave, black sambuca, 
black salt rim       16 

DALE REFRESHER 
Vodka, elder�ower, blood orange,
 fresh lemon, soda water, tonic    15 
 
TANGERINE REFRESHER 
Vodka, lemon, agave, tangerine, soda water,  tajin rim 15

BLOOD ORANGE REFRESHER
Vodka, blood orange, lime, agave, elde�ower
 soda water        15
 
PASSION FRUIT REFREESHER  
Vodka, Passion fruit, lime, agave, soda water,  tajin rim 15 
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MARGARITAS
Jalapeno, Guava, Mango, Cadillac, Strawberry, or Cucumber

MOJITOS
Guava, Mango, Strawberry or Raspberry   
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Prosecco Ti Amo Di Valdobiadene, Organic, Italy 14 44  
Signature Black Trumpet recipe Sangria   16
Moscato D’Asti, DOCG, Batasiolo, Italy  14 42
Riesling, SeaGlass, Columbia Valley, WA  14 42
Pinot Grigio, Ziabo�a, Italy    14 42
Rosé Rivarey, D.O.Ca Rioja, Spain    14 45
Albarino, Martin Codax, Rias Baixas, Spain   14 43
Chardonnay, Domaine Bernier, France   15 50
Chardonnay, Mannequin, by Orin Swift, CA  18 69
Merlot, Textbook, Napa Valley, CA   15 50
Pinot Noir, Le Grand Caillou , France   13 49
Bordeaux Superieur, Château Dumas Cenot  15 48
Tempranillo, Torres Celeste, Spain   14 52
Rioja, Faustino VII, Spain    15 45
Chianti, Poggio Vignoso, Italy    15 45
Brunello Di Montalcino, CastelIo Ban�, DOCG, Italy 20 75
Red Blend, Perrin, Cotes du Rhone Villages Rouge 15 44
Cabernet Sauvignon, Di Majo Norante, Italy  15 48
Cabernet Sauvignon, The Stag, Paso Robles  18 60
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20   Cava Brut, Jaume Serra Cristalino, Spain   24
21   Pinot Grigio, Tiefenbrunner, Alto Adige, D.O.C, Italy 26
22   Chardonnay, Sonoma Cutrer, Russian River   26
23   Chianti Classsico DOCG,  Nozzole, Italy    25
24   Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, Cantina Zacagnini, Italy 25
25   Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley Vineyards 25
26   Zinfandel, Sin Zin, Alexander Valley    25

Tawny Port 10 yr, Ramos Pinto, Douro Valley, Portugal 13
Tawny Port 20 yr, Ramos Pinto, Douro Valley, Portugal  15
Tawny Port 30 yr, Sandeman, Portugal    30
Tawny Port 40 yr, Sandeman, Portugal    40

Downtown Brown, Lost Coast   8
Latitud 33, Blood Orange, IPA    8
Track 7 IPA      8
Menebrea Lager, Italy     8
House Lager, Venice, CA     8

Lager, Peroni, 4.7% ABV, Italy     7
Lager, Estrella Damm, 5.2% ABV, Spain   7
Bitburger, Germany (Non-alcoholic)    6

Pana (Still),  One Liter, Italy      8
Mineral ( Sparkling) San Pellegrino One Liter,  Italy   8
Homemade Turkish co�ee     5
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BOTTLE        
BIN 

31  Prosecco Ti Amo Di Valdobiadene, Organic, Italy 44
32  Cava Brut, Anna de Cordoniu, Blancs de Blancs Spain 41
33  Riesling, SeaGlass, Columbia Valley, WA   42
34  Moscato D’Asti DOCG, Batasiolo, Italy    42
35  Pinot Grigio, Ziobo�a, Pontedera, Italy   45
36  Rosé Rivarey, D.O.CA Rioja, Spain    45
37  Albarino, Martin Codax Rias Baixas, Spain   43
38  Sauvignon Blanc, “ Vinters  Reserve, Sterling, CA 44
39  Verdejo, Martin Sancho, Rueda, Spain    45
40  Macon-Villages, Joseph Drouhin, France   44
41  Chardonnay, Domaine Bernier, France   50
42  Chardonnay, Chateau Montalena   95

43  Champagne, Piper-Heidsieck, France    90
44  Champagne, Taittinger, "La Française", France  98  

BIN
45  Pinot Noir, Intercept, Monterey, CA   55
46  Pinot Noir, Le Grand Caillou , France   50
47  Pinot Nero, DOC Poker Divino, Lambardia, Italy  45
5
48  Super Tuscan, Tenuta Di Burchino, Tuscany, Italy 78
49  Chianti, Poggio Vignoso, Italy     45 
50  Tempranillo, Torres Celeste, Spain   52
51  Rioja, Faustino VII, Spain      45
52  Merlot, Textbook, Napa Valley, CA   50
53  Amarone della Valpolicella Parolvini, Veneto, Italy 79
54  Barolo, Cascina Nuova, Azienda Agricola Cogno, Italy  85
55  Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, Unami Ronchi, Italy  40
56  Brunello Di Montalcino, CastelIo Ban�, DOCG, Italy 75 
57  Bordeux Superiur  “ Château Perenchere”, France 60
58  Red Blend, Perrin, Cotes du Rhone Villages Rouge 45
59  Bordeaux Superieur , Château Dumas Cenot , France 48
60  Red Blend, Tenuta di Ceppaiano, Toscana, Italy  45
61  Malbec, Susana Balbo, Mendoza,  Argentina  55
62  Chateaunuf du Pape, Domaine Vieux Lazaret, France 75
63  Cabernet Blend, The Possessor, Paso Robles CA  65
64  Cabernet Sauvignon, Juggernaut, Hillside, CA  50
65  Cabernet Sauvignon Daou, Paso Robles    58 
66  Cabernet Sauvignon, Synthesis, Napa Valley, Ca  58
67  Cabernet Sauvignon, Penfolds 704, Napa Valley  78
68  Cabernet Sauvignon, Di Majo, Norante Italy  48
69  Cabernet Sauvignon, The Stag, Paso Robles  60 
70  Petite Sirah, “The Stand”,  Paso Robles CA  55
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Corkage fee extended to unlisted wines only  $18/750mil $35/Magnum
Corkage fee waived on in-house purchases

72  Bordeaux Blend, Papillon      125
73  Red Blend, Machete       105
 
74  Cabernet Sauvignon, Mercury Head   249
75  Red Blend, 8 Year in the Desert    84
 
76  Chardonnay, Mannequin      69
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Grazie

7041 Yorktown Ave
Huntington Beach CA 

714 842 1122

theblacktrumpetbistro.com

 D I N O   F E R R A R O

“Eat, drink, love a lot and be thankful”

John 3:16
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